
Lap 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(447) Jim RINGELBERG (M) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(631) Kjen VERHILLE (SC) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(651) Hugo RAVET (SC) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(530) Jan VAN ASSCHE (G) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(580) Michael HONNAY (G) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(484) Junior JAUMOTTE (M) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(682) Leon LIJNSVELT (SC) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(644) Marith SCHUURMAN (SC) (L) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(444) Julien RAMOS (M) 
1 
2 

Time of Day 
12:31:30.923 
12:32:27.874 
12:33:23.432 
12:34:18.642 
12:35:15.009 
12:36:10.242 

12:31:15.395 
12:32:12.007 
12:33:07.628 
12:34:03.090 
12:34:58.348 
12:35:53.588 

12:31:25.065 
12:32:22.109 
12:33:17.717 
12:34:13.053 
12:35:08.295 
12:36:03.682 

12:31:31.361 
12:32:28.382 
12:33:23.909 
12:34:18.997 
12:35:14.554 
12:36:09.765 

12:31:30.302 
12:32:28.758 
12:33:24.944 
12:34:20.598 
12:35:15.989 
12:36:11.282 

12:31:19.992 
12:32:17.168 
12:33:13.011 
12:34:08.426 
12:35:03.930 
12:35:59.496 
12:36:55.038 

12:31:33.370 
12:32:30.547 
12:33:26.616 
12:34:22.382 
12:35:18.231 
12:36:14.103 

12:31:20.958 
12:32:22.563 
12:33:18.088 
12:34:13.304 
12:35:08.611 
12:36:04.265 

12:31:18.184 
12:32:15.694 
12:33:12.799 
12:34:09.529 
12:35:06.383 

12:31:32.501 
12:32:32.367 

Lap Tm 
1:03.591 

56.951 
55.558 
55.210 
56.367 
55.233 

1:01.399 
56.612 
55.621 
55.462 
55.258 
55.240 

1:02.447 
57.044 
55.608 
55.336 
55.242 
55.387 

1:02.765 
57.021 
55.527 
55.088 
55.557 
55.211 

1:04.157 
58.456 
56.186 
55.654 
55.391 
55.293 

1:03.053 
57.176 
55.843 
55.415 
55.504 
55.566 
55.542 

1:02.555 
57.177 
56.069 
55.766 
55.849 
55.872 

1:01.164 
1:01.605 

55.525 
55.216 
55.307 
55.654 

1:02.324 
57.510 
57.105 
56.730 
56.854 

1:07.839 
59.866 

Diff 
+8.381 
+1.741 
+0.348 

+1.157 
+0.023 

+6.159 
+1.372 
+0.381 
+0.222 
+0.018 

+7.205 
+1.802 
+0.366 
+0.094 

+0.145 

+7.677 
+1.933 
+0.439 

+0.469 
+0.123 

+8.864 
+3.163 
+0.893 
+0.361 
+0.098 

+7.638 
+1.761 
+0.428 

+0.089 
+0.151 
+0.127 

+6.789 
+1.411 
+0.303 

+0.083 
+0.106 

+5.948 
+6.389 
+0.309 

+0.091 
+0.438 

+5.594 
+0.780 
+0.375 

+0.124 

+10.876 
+2.903 

S1 Tm 
26.363 
22.951 
22.383 
22.272 
22.265 
22.261 

25.890 
22.968 
22.446 
22.281 
22.224 
22.215 

26.597 
22.869 
22.502 
22.262 
22.154 
22.281 

26.832 
23.125 
22.509 
22.324 
22.051 
22.254 

27.095 
23.156 
22.650 
22.562 
22.275 
22.271 

26.758 
23.410 
22.487 
22.284 
22.328 
22.292 
22.378 

26.334 
23.171 
22.579 
22.539 
22.376 
22.547 

25.192 
22.840 
22.303 
22.145 
22.130 
22.572 

26.640 
23.109 
23.085 
22.910 
22.807 

28.779 
24.198 

S2 Tm 
19.332 
17.087 
16.510 
16.309 
17.087 
16.310 

17.973 
16.757 
16.466 
16.433 
16.377 
16.311 

18.383 
17.216 
16.473 
16.386 
16.382 
16.360 

18.219 
16.786 
16.384 
16.303 
16.891 
16.378 

19.084 
17.738 
16.756 
16.465 
16.490 
16.404 

18.537 
16.875 
16.614 
16.458 
16.469 
16.487 
16.440 

18.550 
16.965 
16.708 
16.509 
16.578 
16.567 

18.402 
21.797 
16.516 
16.392 
16.494 
16.427 

17.922 
17.131 
16.863 
16.746 
16.884 

20.095 
17.999 

S3 Tm 
17.896 
16.913 
16.665 
16.629 
17.015 
16.662 

17.536 
16.887 
16.709 
16.748 
16.657 
16.714 

17.467 
16.959 
16.633 
16.688 
16.706 
16.746 

17.714 
17.110 
16.634 
16.461 
16.615 
16.579 

17.978 
17.562 
16.780 
16.627 
16.626 
16.618 

17.758 
16.891 
16.742 
16.673 
16.707 
16.787 
16.724 

17.671 
17.041 
16.782 
16.718 
16.895 
16.758 

17.570 
16.968 
16.706 
16.679 
16.683 
16.655 

17.762 
17.270 
17.157 
17.074 
17.163 

18.965 
17.669 

Lap 

(409) Matthieu DELBAUF (M) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(688) Noa MENGAL (SC) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(671) Jasper LENAERTS (SC) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(618) François-Xavier VENET (SC) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(498) Björn VERHAMME (M) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(677) Sky DEFOURNY (SC) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(633) Maxim VANSCHOENWINKEL (SC) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(477) Vincenzo SCHILLACI (M) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(695) Dylano DECKERS (SC) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(661) Olivan FAYT (SC) 

Time of Day 

12:31:27.601 
12:32:23.724 
12:33:18.842 
12:34:14.664 
12:35:09.868 
12:36:04.694 

12:31:28.830 
12:32:25.070 
12:33:20.257 
12:34:15.163 
12:35:10.045 
12:36:04.979 

12:31:29.310 
12:32:25.490 
12:33:20.671 
12:34:15.565 
12:35:10.475 
12:36:05.531 

12:31:23.299 
12:32:21.534 
12:33:16.985 
12:34:12.167 
12:35:07.071 
12:36:02.039 

12:31:30.567 
12:32:26.917 
12:33:22.191 
12:34:17.290 
12:35:12.226 
12:36:07.378 

12:31:24.029 
12:32:21.111 
12:33:16.403 
12:34:11.516 
12:35:06.465 
12:36:01.699 

12:31:25.636 
12:32:23.108 
12:33:18.338 
12:34:13.770 
12:35:08.776 
12:36:03.782 

12:31:23.991 
12:32:21.900 
12:33:17.276 
12:34:12.363 
12:35:07.379 
12:36:02.471 

12:31:24.436 
12:32:20.762 
12:33:16.108 
12:34:11.155 
12:35:06.275 
12:36:01.327 

Lap Tm 

1:01.795 
56.123 
55.118 
55.822 
55.204 
54.826 

1:02.107 
56.240 
55.187 
54.906 
54.882 
54.934 

1:02.299 
56.180 
55.181 
54.894 
54.910 
55.056 

1:01.585 
58.235 
55.451 
55.182 
54.904 
54.968 

1:02.297 
56.350 
55.274 
55.099 
54.936 
55.152 

1:04.450 
57.082 
55.292 
55.113 
54.949 
55.234 

1:02.030 
57.472 
55.230 
55.432 
55.006 
55.006 

1:01.930 
57.909 
55.376 
55.087 
55.016 
55.092 

1:01.515 
56.326 
55.346 
55.047 
55.120 
55.052 

Diff 

+6.969 
+1.297 
+0.292 
+0.996 
+0.378 

+7.225 
+1.358 
+0.305 
+0.024 

+0.052 

+7.405 
+1.286 
+0.287 

+0.016 
+0.162 

+6.681 
+3.331 
+0.547 
+0.278 

+0.064 

+7.361 
+1.414 
+0.338 
+0.163 

+0.216 

+9.501 
+2.133 
+0.343 
+0.164 

+0.285 

+7.024 
+2.466 
+0.224 
+0.426 

+6.914 
+2.893 
+0.360 
+0.071 

+0.076 

+6.468 
+1.279 
+0.299 

+0.073 
+0.005 

S1 Tm 

26.358 
22.716 
22.199 
22.094 
22.321 
22.012 

26.418 
22.726 
22.163 
22.064 
22.063 
22.083 

26.329 
22.681 
22.191 
22.070 
22.070 
22.088 

26.144 
22.805 
22.342 
22.138 
22.026 
22.073 

26.461 
22.947 
22.348 
22.109 
22.048 
22.131 

25.027 
22.886 
22.280 
22.245 
22.098 
22.290 

26.278 
22.857 
22.199 
22.370 
22.053 
22.116 

26.351 
22.647 
22.286 
22.101 
22.161 
22.107 

26.214 
22.611 
22.265 
22.146 
22.132 
22.127 

S2 Tm 

18.003 
16.643 
16.307 
16.397 
16.315 
16.286 

18.265 
16.768 
16.413 
16.293 
16.245 
16.270 

18.428 
16.699 
16.409 
16.272 
16.315 
16.379 

17.969 
17.361 
16.550 
16.456 
16.355 
16.344 

18.172 
16.652 
16.333 
16.394 
16.284 
16.341 

18.933 
17.355 
16.472 
16.324 
16.309 
16.296 

18.215 
17.504 
16.310 
16.427 
16.376 
16.258 

18.099 
17.392 
16.456 
16.443 
16.307 
16.400 

17.946 
16.766 
16.391 
16.226 
16.263 
16.240 

S3 Tm 

17.434 
16.764 
16.612 
17.331 
16.568 
16.528 

17.424 
16.746 
16.611 
16.549 
16.574 
16.581 

17.542 
16.800 
16.581 
16.552 
16.525 
16.589 

17.472 
18.069 
16.559 
16.588 
16.523 
16.551 

17.664 
16.751 
16.593 
16.596 
16.604 
16.680 

20.490 
16.841 
16.540 
16.544 
16.542 
16.648 

17.537 
17.111 
16.721 
16.635 
16.577 
16.632 

17.480 
17.870 
16.634 
16.543 
16.548 
16.585 

17.355 
16.949 
16.690 
16.675 
16.725 
16.685 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 
3 
4 
5 

Time of Day 
12:33:30.355 
12:34:27.772 
12:35:24.735 

Lap Tm 
57.988 
57.417 
56.963 

Diff 
+1.025 
+0.454 

S1 Tm 
23.335 
23.175 
23.041 

S2 Tm 
17.385 
17.152 
16.977 

S3 Tm 
17.268 
17.090 
16.945 
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